Montag - Freitag

Blieskastel Busbahnhof
Biesingen Schule

Blieskastel Busbahnhof
Biesingen Schule

Biesingen Schule
Blieskastel Busbahnhof

Biesingen Schule
Blieskastel Busbahnhof

Samstag

Blieskastel Busbahnhof
Biesingen Schule

Blieskastel Busbahnhof
Biesingen Schule
Biesingen Schule

Blieskastel Busbahnhof

Biesingen Schule
Blieskastel Busbahnhof

Sonntag

Blieskastel Busbahnhof
Biesingen Schule

Blieskastel Busbahnhof
Biesingen Schule
Biesingen Schule

Blieskastel Busbahnhof

Biesingen Schule
Blieskastel Busbahnhof

@ Bliestalverkehr
-

06:45 07:15 07:45 08:05 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:50 10:25
06:52 07:22 07:52 08:12 08:32 09:02 09:32 09:57 10:32

19:45 19:05 20:25 20:45
19:52 19:12 20:32 20:52

06:52 07:22 07:52 08:12 08:32 09:02 09:32 09:57 10:32
06:59 07:29 07:59 08:19 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:04 10:39

19:52 19:12 20:32 20:52
19:59 19:19 20:39 20:59

07:55 08:15 08:35 08:55 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 10:35
08:02 08:22 08:42 09:02 09:22 09:42 10:02 10:22 10:42

Pendelverkehr Biesingen - Blieskastel vom 07.08.2023 bis 14.08.2023

10:45
10:52

10:52
10:59

10:55
11:02

11:05
11:12

11:12
11:19

11:15
11:22

11:25
11:32

11:32
11:39

11:35
11:42

11:45
11:52

11:52
11:59

11:55
12:02

12:05
12:12

12:12
12:19

12:15
12:22

18:55 19:15 19:35 19:55 20:15 20:35 20:55 21:15 21:35 21:55 22:15 22:35 22:55 23:25
19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 20:22 20:42 21:02 21:22 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42 23:02 23:32

08:02 08:22 08:42 09:02 09:22 09:42 10:02 10:22 10:42
08:09 08:29 08:49 09:09 09:29 09:49 10:09 10:29 10:49

11:02
11:09

11:22
11:29

11:42
11:49

12:02
12:09

12:22
12:29

19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02 20:22 20:42 21:02 21:22 21:42 22:02 22:22 22:42 23:02 23:32
19:09 19:29 19:49 20:09 20:29 20:49 21:09 21:29 21:49 22:09 22:29 22:49 23:09 23:29

08:45 09:05 09:25 09:45
08:52 09:12 09:32 09:52

20:25 20:45 21:05 21:25

20:32 20:52 21:12 21:32

08:52 09:12 09:32 09:52

08:59 09:19 09:39 09:59

20:32 20:52 21:12 21:32
20:39 20:59 21:19 21:39

10:05 10:25 10:45 11:05 11:25
10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32

10:12 10:32 10:52 11:12 11:32
10:19 10:39 10:59 11:19 11:39

11:45
11:52

11:52
11:59

12:25
12:32

12:32
12:39

12:45
12:52

12:52
12:59

13:05
13:12

13:12
13:19

13:25
13:32

13:32
13:39

12:25 12:55
12:32 13:02

12:32 13:02
12:39 13:09

12:35 12:55
12:42 13:02

12:42 13:02
12:49 13:09

13:45 14:25
13:52 14:32

13:52 14:32
13:59 14:39

13:25
13:32

13:35
13:39

13:15
13:22

13:22
13:29

14:45
14:52

14:52
14:59

13:45 14:05 14:25
13:52 14:12 14:32

13:52 14:12 14:32
13:59 14:19 14:39

13:35 13:55 14:15
13:42 14:02 14:22

13:42 14:02 14:22
13:49 14:09 14:29

15:05 15:25 15:45
15:12 15:32 15:52

15:12 15:32 15:52
15:19 15:39 15:59

14:45 15:05 15:25 15:45
14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52

14:52 15:12 15:32 15:52
14:59 15:19 15:39 15:59

14:35 14:55 15:15 15:35
14:42 15:02 15:22 15:42

14:42 15:02 15:22 14:42
14:49 15:09 15:29 14:49

16:05 16:25 16:45 17:05
16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12

16:12 16:32 16:52 17:12
16:19 16:39 16:59 17:19

16:05 16:25 16:55
16:12 16:32 17:02

16:12 16:32 17:02
16:19 16:39 17:09

15:55 16:15 16:35
16:02 16:22 16:42

16:02 16:22 16:42
16:09 16:29 16:49

17:25 17:45 18:25
17:32 17:52 18:32

17:32 17:52 18:32
17:39 17:59 18:39

17:25
17:32

17:32
17:39

16:55
17:02

17:02
17:09

18:45
18:52

18:52
18:59

17:45 18:25 18:55
17:52 18:32 19:02

19:25
19:32

17:52 18:32 19:02
17:59 18:39 19:09

19:32
19:39

17:15 17:35 17:55
17:22 17:42 18:02

18:15
18:22

17:22 17:42 18:02
17:29 17:49 18:09

18:22
18:29

19:05 19:25 19:45 20:05
19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12

19:12 19:32 19:52 20:12
19:19 19:39 19:59 20:19



